
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
380 FT FOR POB, RUN S 542.78 FT 
RD, SW ALONG R/W 771.89 FT, N 74

JONES ADRON C
179 SW ADRON PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

35-3S-15-00293-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

35315.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/20/2023 JB 11.33 84,975 0 0 84,975

STANDARD
3

22,858
9,810
84,975

117,643
50,693
66,950

HX HB SX 66,950
0

117,643
0

117,643

1483/1088 1/19/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES ADRON CHARLES

JONES ADRON CHARLES

1477/96 10/10/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES ADRON CHARLES

JONES ADRON CHARLES

2026
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HX Base Yr

179 SW ADRON PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 963 98.9000 59.34 57,144 1968 1968 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 19,938

FOP 168 35 59 1,400

FSP 160 40 64 1,519

1,168 963 22,858

BAS= W16 N12 W20 FOP=  W14 S12 E14 N12$ S12 W14 S12 E23 FSP=
S8 E20 N8 W20$ E27 N12$.

BAS

16

12

20

12

14

12

23

27

12

FOP

14

12

14

12

FSP8

20

8

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1969 1969 3 100 200

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 1.05 1.05 100 0 0 3 100 605

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 1.05 1.05 100 0 0 3 100 605

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

6 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2024 2023 100 200

9,810

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 84,975


